

Market Notice 228/18

228/18 – Evendo AB will be delisted from Spotlight Stock Market after close of the market on October 1, 2018

Evendo AB will be delisted from Spotlight Stock Market after close of the market on October 1, 2018. For more information, see the press release from the company.

Information about the share: Shortname: EVENDO B ISIN-code: SE0011527902 Orderbook-ID: 4119

CFI: ESVUFR

FISN: EVENDO/SH B

Organisation number: 556927-9242 LEI: 254900NLCPBKN4CHHE33

Last day of listing at Spotlight Stock Market: October 1, 2018

Stockholm October 1, 2018

Spotlight Stock Market 08-511 68 000 info@spotlightstockmarket.com